
Vehicle History Report™

US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 2:19:27 PM

(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one

important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH 10/24/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good

thing!

Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues

Indicated

No Issues

Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

61,113  Last reported odometer reading

2015 CHEVROLET

EXPRESS LT 2500

VIN: 1GAWGRFG3F1151957

VAN

6.0L V8 F OHV 16V

FLEX FUEL

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Accident / Damage

2S�EGGMHIRXW�SV�HEQEKI�VITSVXIH�XS�'%6*%<�

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

2S�-WWYIW

6ITSVXIH

Manufacturer Recall

%X�PIEWX���QERYJEGXYVIV�VIGEPP�VIUYMVIW�WIVZMGI��'LIGO�JSV�STIR

VIGEPPW�SV�WGLIHYPI�HIEPIV�WIVZMGI�SR�+1�ZILMGPIW�EX

VIGEPPW�KQ�GSQ�

2S�6IGEPPW

6ITSVXIH

6IGEPP

6ITSVXIH

2S�2I[

6IGEPPW

6ITSVXIH

Basic Warranty

3VMKMREP�[EVVERX]�IWXMQEXIH�XS�LEZI�I\TMVIH�

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Warranty

Expired

Title History

'%6*%<�KYEVERXIIW�XLI�MRJSVQEXMSR�MR�XLMW�WIGXMSR

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

7EPZEKI�`�.YRO�`�6IFYMPX�`�*MVI�`�*PSSH�`�,EMP�`�0IQSR

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

Odometer Brands

2SX�%GXYEP�1MPIEKI�`�)\GIIHW�1IGLERMGEP�0MQMXW

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

Guaranteed

2S�4VSFPIQ

GUARANTEED���2SRI�SJ�XLIWI�XMXPI�TVSFPIQW�[IVI�VITSVXIH�F]�E�9�7��WXEXI�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV�:ILMGPIW

�(1:
��-J�]SY�«RH�XLEX�ER]�SJ�XLIWI�XMXPI�TVSFPIQW�[IVI�VITSVXIH�F]�E�(1:�ERH�RSX�MRGPYHIH�MR�XLMW�VITSVX�

]SY�QE]�UYEPMJ]�

:MI[�8IVQW�`�:MI[�'IVXM«GEXI

Detailed History

Owner 1

4YVGLEWIH� ����

Low mileage!�8LMW�S[RIV�HVSZI�PIWW

XLER�XLI�MRHYWXV]�EZIVEKI�SJ�������

QMPIW�TIV�]IEV�

4IVWSREP�:ILMGPI

����� QM�]V

Date Mileage Source Comments

���������� �� 8LSVRXSR�'LIZVSPIX

1ERGLIWXIV��4%

������������

XGLIZ]�GSQ�

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

4VI�HIPMZIV]�MRWTIGXMSR�GSQTPIXIH

&VEOIW�GLIGOIH

8MVI�GSRHMXMSR�ERH�TVIWWYVI�GLIGOIH

Ownership History

8LI�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW�MW�IWXMQEXIH

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

=IEV�TYVGLEWIH

���� ���� ����

8]TI�SJ�S[RIV

4IVWSREP 4IVWSREP 4IVWSREP

)WXMQEXIH�PIRKXL�SJ�S[RIVWLMT

��]VW����QS� ��]VW����QS� ��]V����QS�

3[RIH�MR�XLI�JSPPS[MRK�WXEXIW�TVSZMRGIW

2I[�.IVWI] 'SPSVEHS 1MGLMKER

)WXMQEXIH�QMPIW�HVMZIR�TIV�]IEV

������]V ������]V ���

0EWX�VITSVXIH�SHSQIXIV�VIEHMRK

������ ������ ������

�

�

�

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

2 'YWXSQIV�*EZSVMXIW

���������� 8LSVRXSR�%YXSQSXMZI�(SZIV

(SZIV��4%

������������

LXXTW���XEHSZIVWIVZMGIXMVI�GS

Q�

5.0 / 5.0

��:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle serviced

4VI�HIPMZIV]�MRWTIGXMSR�GSQTPIXIH

)QMWWMSRW�MRWTIGXMSR�TIVJSVQIH

)QMWWMSRW�SV�WEJIX]�MRWTIGXMSR�TIVJSVQIH

���������� -RWTIGXMSR�7XEXMSR Exempt from emissions inspection

���������� 8LSVRXSR�%YXSQSXMZI�(SZIV

(SZIV��4%

������������

LXXTW���XEHSZIVWIVZMGIXMVI�GS

Q�

5.0 / 5.0

��:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle sold

���������� 8LSVRXSR�'LIZVSPIX

1ERGLIWXIV��4%

������������

XGLIZ]�GSQ�

5.0 / 5.0

���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

2 'YWXSQIV�*EZSVMXIW

Vehicle serviced

:ILMGPI�[EWLIH�HIXEMPIH

���������� 8LSVRXSR�%YXSQSXMZI�(SZIV

(SZIV��4%

������������

LXXTW���XEHSZIVWIVZMGIXMVI�GS

Q�

5.0 / 5.0

��:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle serviced

:ILMGPI�[EWLIH�HIXEMPIH

���������� ��� 2I[�.IVWI]

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

&VMGO��2.

8MXPI��0/�����������

Title issued or updated

6IKMWXVEXMSR�MWWYIH�SV�VIRI[IH

*MVWX�S[RIV�VITSVXIH

8MXPIH�SV�VIKMWXIVIH�EW�TIVWSREP�ZILMGPI

0SER�SV�PMIR�VITSVXIH

:ILMGPI�GSPSV�RSXIH�EW�7MPZIV

���������� *VIILSPH�&YMGO�+1'

*VIILSPH��2.

������������

JVIILSPHEYXSW�GSQ

4.7 / 5.0

����:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

4,332 'YWXSQIV�*EZSVMXIW

Vehicle offered for sale

���������� ������ 2I[�.IVWI]

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

*VIILSPH��2.

8MXPI��*6�����������

Title issued or updated

(IEPIV�XSSO�XMXPI�SJ�XLMW�ZILMGPI�[LMPI�MX�[EW

MR�MRZIRXSV]

:ILMGPI�GSPSV�RSXIH�EW�7MPZIV

���������� ������ %YXS�%YGXMSR Listed as a dealer vehicle
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Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at

auction every year.

02/08/2018 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Toms River, NJ

Title #TO20180390390

Title issued or updated

Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 2

Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000

miles per year.

Personal Vehicle

4,416 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/03/2018 22,214 Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/03/2018 General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued

NHTSA #18V295

Transport Canada# 2018234

Recall #N172086770 DRIVER SIDE

WINDOW SWITCH INOPERATIVE

Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer

to obtain more information about this

recall.

Learn more about this recall

06/12/2018 Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Greeley, CO

Title #03R493750

Title issued or updated

Registration issued or renewed

New owner reported

06/06/2019 Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Greeley, CO

Title #03R493750

Title or registration issued

06/16/2020 Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Greeley, CO

Title #03R493750

Registration issued or renewed

06/17/2021 Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Greeley, CO

Title #03R493750

Registration issued or renewed

11/10/2021 39,540 Weld County Garage

Greeley, CO

970-373-4487

weldcountygarage.com

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

http://my.gm.com/recalls


����:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

2,482 'YWXSQIV�*EZSVMXIW

���������� ������ 'SPSVEHS

-RWTIGXMSR�7XEXMSR

Passed emissions inspection

���������� 'SPSVEHS

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

+VIIPI]��'3

8MXPI����6������

Registration issued or renewed

���������� 'SPSVEHS

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

+VIIPI]��'3

8MXPI����6������

Registration issued or renewed

���������� ������ 'SPSVEHS

-RWTIGXMSR�7XEXMSR

Passed emissions inspection

���������� 1MGLMKER

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

Vehicle purchase reported

���������� /VS[R�6YWX�'SRXVSP

,SPPERH��1-

������������

OVS[R�GSQ�IR�PSGEXMSRW�Y

RMXIH�

WXEXIW�QMGLMKER�LSPPERH�L

SPPERH

5.0 / 5.0

���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle serviced

9RHIVGSEXMRK�VYWXTVSS«RK�ETTPMIH

Owner 3

4YVGLEWIH� ����

4IVWSREP�:ILMGPI

Date Mileage Source Comments

���������� ������ 1MGLMKER

1SXSV�:ILMGPI�(ITX�

,YHWSRZMPPI��1-

8MXPI��1-����������

Title issued or updated

6IKMWXVEXMSR�MWWYIH�SV�VIRI[IH

2I[�S[RIV�VITSVXIH

���������� ������ (]OWXVE�W�%YXS���%PPIRHEPI

%PPIRHEPI��1-

������������

KVIEX[EXIV���EYXSGEVI�GS

Q�

4.7 / 5.0

���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

566 'YWXSQIV�*EZSVMXIW

Vehicle serviced

1EMRXIRERGI�MRWTIGXMSR�GSQTPIXIH

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH

���������� ������ 3MP�4VS�3MP�'LERKI

.IRMWSR��1-

������������

LXXTW���JEGIFSSO�GSQ�TEKI

W�FM^�������SMP�TVS�

����������������

5.0 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

6IGSQQIRHIH�QEMRXIRERGI�TIVJSVQIH

*PYMHW�GLIGOIH

3MP�ERH�«PXIV�GLERKIH
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���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

���������� /VS[R�6YWX�'SRXVSP

,SPPERH��1-

������������

OVS[R�GSQ�IR�PSGEXMSRW�Y

RMXIH�

WXEXIW�QMGLMKER�LSPPERH�L

SPPERH

5.0 / 5.0

���:IVM«IH�6IZMI[W

Vehicle serviced

9RHIVGSEXMRK�VYWXTVSS«RK�ETTPMIH

,EZI�5YIWXMSRW#�'SRWYQIVW��TPIEWI�ZMWMX�SYV�,IPT�'IRXIV�EX�[[[�GEVJE\�GSQ� (IEPIVW�SV�7YFWGVMFIVW��TPIEWI

ZMWMX�SYV�,IPT�'IRXIV�EX�[[[�GEVJE\SRPMRI�GSQ�

Glossary

First Owner

;LIR�XLI�«VWX�S[RIV�W
�SFXEMRW�E�XMXPI�JVSQ�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV�:ILMGPIW�EW�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT�

Manufacturer Recall

%YXSQSFMPI�QERYJEGXYVIVW�MWWYI�VIGEPP�RSXMGIW�XS�MRJSVQ�ZILMGPI�S[RIVW�SJ�E�WEJIX]�HIJIGX�SV�JEMPYVI�XS�QIIX�QMRMQYQ�JIHIVEP

WEJIX]�SV�IQMWWMSRW�WXERHEVHW��1ERYJEGXYVIV�VIGEPPW�EVI�VITEMVIH�EX�RS�GSWX�XS�XLI�GYWXSQIV�

New Owner Reported

;LIR�E�ZILMGPI�MW�WSPH�XS�E�RI[�S[RIV��XLI�8MXPI�QYWX�FI�XVERWJIVVIH�XS�XLI�RI[�S[RIV�W
�EX�E�(ITEVXQIRX�SJ�1SXSV�:ILMGPIW�

Ownership History

'%6*%<�HI«RIW�ER�S[RIV�EW�ER�MRHMZMHYEP�SV�FYWMRIWW�XLEX�TSWWIWWIW�ERH�YWIW�E�ZILMGPI��2SX�EPP�XMXPI�XVERWEGXMSRW�VITVIWIRX

GLERKIW�MR�S[RIVWLMT��8S�TVSZMHI�IWXMQEXIH�RYQFIV�SJ�S[RIVW��'%6*%<�TVSTVMIXEV]�XIGLRSPSK]�EREP]^IW�EPP�XLI�IZIRXW�MR�E

ZILMGPI�LMWXSV]��)WXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�MW�EZEMPEFPI�JSV�ZILMGPIW�QERYJEGXYVIH�EJXIV������ERH�XMXPIH�WSPIP]�MR�XLI�97�MRGPYHMRK

4YIVXS�6MGS��(IEPIVW�WSQIXMQIW�STX�XS�XEOI�S[RIVWLMT�SJ�E�ZILMGPI�ERH�EVI�VIUYMVIH�XS�MR�XLI�JSPPS[MRK�WXEXIW��1EMRI�

1EWWEGLYWIXXW��2I[�.IVWI]��3LMS��3OPELSQE��4IRRW]PZERME�ERH�7SYXL�(EOSXE��4PIEWI�GSRWMHIV�XLMW�EW�]SY�VIZMI[�E�ZILMGPI�W

IWXMQEXIH�S[RIVWLMT�LMWXSV]�

Title Issued

%�WXEXI�MWWYIW�E�XMXPI�XS�TVSZMHI�E�ZILMGPI�S[RIV�[MXL�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT��)EGL�XMXPI�LEW�E�YRMUYI�RYQFIV��)EGL�XMXPI�SV

VIKMWXVEXMSR�VIGSVH�SR�E�'%6*%<�VITSVX�HSIW�RSX�RIGIWWEVMP]�MRHMGEXI�E�GLERKI�MR�S[RIVWLMT��-R�'EREHE��E�VIKMWXVEXMSR�ERH�FMPP

SJ�WEPI�EVI�YWIH�EW�TVSSJ�SJ�S[RIVWLMT�

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

'%6*%<�()4)2(7�32�-87�7396')7�*36�8,)�%''96%'=�%2(�6)0-%&-0-8=�3*�-87�-2*361%8-32��8,)6)*36)��23�6)74327-&-0-8=�-7�%7791)(

&=�'%6*%<�36�-87�%+)287�*36�)66367�36�31-77-327�-2�8,-7�6)4368��'%6*%<�*968,)6�)<46)770=�(-7'0%-17�%00�;%66%28-)7��)<46)77

36�-140-)(��-2'09(-2+�%2=�-140-)(�;%66%28-)7�3*�1)6',%28%&-0-8=�36�*-82)77�*36�%�4%68-'90%6�496437)�

k������'%6*%<��-RG���TEVX�SJ�7
4�+PSFEP��%PP�VMKLXW�VIWIVZIH�

����������������41��'78


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 CHEVROLET EXPRESS vehicle

(VIN: 1GAWGRFG3F1151957), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/11/26 at 3:19

PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

�

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about



